
Proposed Procedural Schedule 9/11/2009

Begin Date End Date
UE Direct Testimony Filing Date Fri., Jul. 24, 2009
Staff et al. Direct Testimony (Rev Req) Fri., Dec. 18, 2009
Staff et al. Direct Testimony (Rate Design) Wed., Jan. 06, 2010
Preliminary Reconciliation among parties Fri., Jan. 08, 2010
Settlement Conference Mon., Jan. 11, 2010 to Fri., Jan. 15, 2010
Preliminary Issues List among parties Wed., Jan. 20, 2010
End of True-Up Period Sun., Jan. 31, 2010
Rebuttal Testimony Thu., Feb. 11, 2010
Preliminary Issues List among parties Tue., Feb. 23, 2010
Surrebuttal/Cross Surrebuttal Testimony Fri., Mar. 05, 2010
True-Up Information Provided to Parties Fri., Mar. 05, 2010
List of Issues Mon., Mar. 08, 2010
Reconciliation Tue., Mar. 09, 2010
Statement of Position Wed., Mar. 10, 2010
Evidentiary Hearings Mon., Mar. 15, 2010 to Fri., Mar. 26, 2010
True-Up Direct Testimony Thu., Apr. 01, 2010
True-Up Rebuttal Testimony Thu., Apr. 08, 2010
True-Up Hearing Mon., Apr. 12, 2010 to Tue., Apr. 13, 2010
Initial Post Hearing Briefs Fri., Apr. 23, 2010
Reply/True-Up Briefs Wed., May. 05, 2010
End of Rate Sheets Suspension Period Mon., Jun. 21, 2010
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